

®
SLP(C)No. 15123-15131 OF 1999
ITEM No.201

Court No. 7

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15123-15131/1999
(From the judgement and order dated 04/02/1998 in WP 3418/80
WP 914-15/81,WP 3412/80,WP 3422/80,WP 3423/80,WP 3443/80, WP 3454/80
and WP 3987/80 of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

STATE OF U.P. & ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SONE LAL & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP and substitution and
and c/delay in filing substitution appln.)
(For Final Disposal)
(With Office Report)
With
SLP(C)No.19098/1999 (with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and
with prayer for interim relief) (for final disposal)

Date : 10/04/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Manish Shanker, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.
Mr. Sarad Singhania, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.
for M/s. Manoj Swarup & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners shall take steps to serve the unserved parties/legal representatives. The notice be given to the respondent dasti as well. List this matter after the service is complete.

(P.D. Balodi) (V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master Court Master